1
Round Water-resistant Connectors (M12)
Single-ended Cables
XS2F-M12
Water- and Environment-resistive FA Connectors
Save Wiring and Maintenance Effort
Ratings and Specifications Material
PVC Cable

3
Ordering Information
Model Number Legend
Use this model number legend to identify products from their model number.
When ordering, use a model number from the table in Ordering Information.
1. Screw Type
M12: M12 size
2. Cable type
PVC: PVC cable
PUR: PUR cable
3. Number of Cores
3: 3 cores
4: 4 cores
5: 5 cores
4. Connector Shape
A: Angled
S: Straight
5. Cable Length
2M: 2 m
5M: 5 m
10M: 10 m
Connector Size Cable material Cores Shape Length (m) Product description
Socket M12
PVC
3
Angled
2 XS2F-M12PVC3A2M
5 XS2F-M12PVC3A5M
10 XS2F-M12PVC3A10M
Straight
2 XS2F-M12PVC3S2M
5 XS2F-M12PVC3S5M
10 XS2F-M12PVC3S10M
4
Angled
2 XS2F-M12PVC4A2M
5 XS2F-M12PVC4A5M
10 XS2F-M12PVC4A10M
Straight
2 XS2F-M12PVC4S2M
5 XS2F-M12PVC4S5M
10 XS2F-M12PVC4S10M
5
Angled
2 XS2F-M12PVC5A2M
5 XS2F-M12PVC5A5M
Straight
2 XS2F-M12PVC5S2M
5 XS2F-M12PVC5S5M
PUR
3
Angled
2 XS2F-M12PUR3A2M
5 XS2F-M12PUR3A5M
10 XS2F-M12PUR3A10M
Straight
2 XS2F-M12PUR3S2M
5 XS2F-M12PUR3S5M
10 XS2F-M12PUR3S10M
4
Angled
2 XS2F-M12PUR4A2M
5 XS2F-M12PUR4A5M
10 XS2F-M12PUR4A10M
Straight
2 XS2F-M12PUR4S2M
5 XS2F-M12PUR4S5M
10 XS2F-M12PUR4S10M
5
Angled
2 XS2F-M12PUR5A2M
5 XS2F-M12PUR5A5M